The Rhode Island March 2022
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 08, 2022 10:58 AM
Contact Information

Name: ANDREW SCHIFF Phone: 4019426325

Address: 200 Niantic Ave
Email: aschiff@rifoodbank.org Providence,RI
02907

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

M s Fri f Juli
ar 05 $200.00 riends of Julie

2022 Casimiro Julie Casimiro State Representative Monetary

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families

Food and Drugs



Human Services

Reported Bills:

H7068

H7123 Article 1

H7123

H7140

$2310

§2317

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



