March 2022 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 08, 2022 10:58 AM

Contact Information

Name: ANDREW SCHIFF Phone: 4019426325

Email: aschiff@rifoodbank.org Address: 200 Niantic Ave Providence,RI

02907

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Mar 02, 2022	Salary	\$197.12	RHODE ISLAND COMMUNITY FOOD BANK

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	ures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

	Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.								

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
Mar 05, 2022	\$200.00	Friends of Joesph Shekarchi	Joseph Shekarchi	Speaker of the House	Monetary
Mar 05, 2022	\$200.00	Friends of Julie Casimiro	Julie Casimiro	State Representative	Monetary

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families

ANDREW SCHIFF on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COMMUNITY FOOD BANK

Food and Drugs

ANDREW SCHIFF on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COMMUNITY FOOD BANK

Human Services

ANDREW SCHIFF on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COMMUNITY FOOD BANK

Reported Bills:

H7068					
H7068	Neutral	ANDREW SCHIFF on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COMMUNITY FOOD BANK			
H7123 Article 1					
H7123 Article 1	Promote	ANDREW SCHIFF on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COMMUNITY FOOD BANK			
H7123					
H7123	Neutral	ANDREW SCHIFF on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COMMUNITY FOOD BANK			
H7140					
H7140	Promote	ANDREW SCHIFF on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COMMUNITY FOOD BANK			
S2310					
S2310	Promote	ANDREW SCHIFF on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COMMUNITY FOOD BANK			
S2317					
S2317	Promote	ANDREW SCHIFF on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COMMUNITY FOOD BANK			

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.